

E M Solution Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel: 64560226 Fax: 64584500

GST Reg. No: 201016308K

47 days.
49

After repair placed -
Gao QX

23/11

M/s Fineline Construction Pte Ltd

441 Balestier Rd

#02-01 Leong Hin Building

Singapore 329820

LKK Auto Centre ESTIMATE hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting
• To disclose (or not) during resurvey

Date: 22nd Nov 2022

• Parts are subject to confirmation

• To be on "Without Prejudice" basis

Veh No: GBK 1251D

Make/Model: Nissan NV200

Chassis No: VM20139682

Date of Acc: 13.11.22

TP Veh No: GBG 3264A

Signature Unit Price Amount

S/No	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Materials (Nett)				
1	1 pc	Tailgate		\$ 2,175.80
2	1 pc	Tailgate Nissan Logo		\$ 61.50
3	1 pc	Tailgate NV200 Emblem		\$ 86.20
4	1 pc	Tailgate Vanette Emblem		\$ 84.10
5	1 pc	Tailgate Outer Garnish		\$ 310.90
6	1 pc	Tailgate Inner Trim Board		\$ 404.10
7	2 pcs	Tailgate Damper L/R	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
8	1 pc	Tailgate Pull Handle		\$ 58.20
9	1 pc	Rear Boot Floorboard		\$ 1,580.80
10	1 pc	Rear Floorboard carpet		\$ 1,040.80
11	1 pc	Rear Boot Weatherstrip		\$ 281.90
12	1 pc	Tailgate Mechanism Lock		\$ 321.50
13	1 pc	Rear End Panel		\$ 470.40
14	1 pc	Rear End Panel Top Garnish		\$ 123.90
15	1 pc	Rear Bumper		\$ 641.90
16	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Holder L/R	\$ 43.30	\$ 86.60
17	1 pc	Rear Bumper Inner Sponge		\$ 132.80
18	2 pc	Rear Lamp	\$ 344.90	\$ 689.80
19	1 pc	Frt Grille		\$ 391.70
20	2 pcs	Frt Apron Garnish L/R	\$ 405.40	\$ 810.80
21	1 pc	Frt Bumper		\$ 720.70
22	1 pc	Frt Bumper Reinforcement		\$ 83.60
		Frt "Sponge"		\$ 10,998.00
			Less 10%	\$ 1,099.80
			Parts Total	\$ 9,898.20

Special Nett				
1	1 pc	5 pax Sticker		\$ 20.00
2	1 pc	70 Km/h Sticker		\$ 20.00
3	1 set	Reverse Sensor		\$ 280.00
4	1 pc	Windscreen Sealant		\$ 50.00
5	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips		\$ 45.00
6	1 set	Rear Top Garnish Clips		\$ 30.00
7	1 set	Frt Bumper Clips		\$ 45.00
8	1 set	Frt No Plate w/Frame		\$ 50.00
			Special Nett	\$ 540.00

Labour				
1		To remove & rearrange electrical wirings, check lightings	\$ 80.00	
2		To remove & replace upholstery & trim garnishes (to facilitate repairs)	\$ 120.00	
3		To remove, instal rear windscreen.	\$ 150.00	
4		To remove, transfer boot lid components	\$ 100.00	
5		To remove, repair & replace damaged bodyparts, realign bodywork and where consistent to the accident.	\$ 1,000.00	
6		Putty and respray painting on affected portions.	\$ 800.00	
7		To remove & renew reverse sensor	\$ 100.00	
8		Rust proofing on affected portions.	\$ 80.00	
		Labour Total	\$ 2,430.00	

Total Parts & Labour : \$ 12,868.20